Archers of Bridlington & Burton Agnes

Bridlington C.Y.P Sports Hall

Gypsey Road
Bridlington
East Yorkshire

Individual Awards

Indoor Portsmouth

4" November 2018

Barebow
Senior Gents

1t George Skipworth
2nd Ken Billings

3 Pip Brannon
Compound

Gents Under 14

1t Finlay Clark

Lady Under 12
1st OrlaithTitchener

Senior Gents

1st lan Clark
2nd Steve Gilroy
3 Dan McGarry

Senior Ladies
1st Mandy Wilson
2nd Tracey Sargeson

Longbow

Lady Under 16
1st Rosie Elliott

Senior Gents

1st David Whitham
2nd Colin Hope

3rd Ged Hebdige

Bowmen of St Marys
Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen

Wyke Archers

Bridlington Bay Archers

Bowmen of St Marys
Bowmen of St Marys
York Archers

Bowmen of St Marys
Wyke Archers

Chantry Bowmen

White Rose Archers
Chantry Bowmen
Chantry Bowmen

Score

480
411
373

531

435

573
570
560

559
362

360

Score
463
451
448

Hits

60
58
55

60

54

60
60
60

60
46

58

Hits
60
60
60

32
31
20



Longbow (cont).

Senior Ladies
1st Mary Hannan
2nd Angela Hebdige

Recurve

Gents Under 12
1t Max Oakley

Gents Under 14
1st Johnny Smart

Gents Under 16

18t Dan Newman

Gents Under 18
1st Tom Oakley
2nd Philip Thornton

Ladies Under 12
1st Lilia Boot

Ladies Under 14
1t Holly Spink
2nd Helen Wood

Ladies Under 16
1st Niamh Titchener
2nd Charlotte Addison

Senior Gents

1st Stephen Prinn
2nd Simon Adams
3rd Chris Raistrick

Senior Ladies

1t Rachael Sanders
2nd Emily Fenely
3rd Stephanie Constable

Team Awards

Compound
Bowmen of St Marys

Longbow
Chantry

Recurve
Harvesters Archers

Cobra Archers
Chantry Bowmen

Bowmen of Adel

Thirsk Bowmen

Scorton Archers

Bowmen of Adel
Scorton Archers

Bowmen of St Marys

Barnsley YMCA
Thirsk Bowmen

Bridlington Bay Archers
Thirsk Bowmen

Ebor Archers
Archers of East Riding
Harvesters Archers

Archers of East Riding
Harvesters Archers
Wold Archers

lan Clark
Steve Gilroy
Mandy Wilson

Colin Hope
Ged Hebdige
Rosie Elliott

Chris Raistrick
Colin Heeley
Emily Feneley

Score

296
248

471

494

500

541
534

333

488
462

503
439

572
567
567

558
546
540

573
570
559
1702

451
448
360
1259

567
562
546
1675

Hits

51
50

60

60

59

60
60

54

60
60

60
60

60
60
60

60
60
60

Golds

RN

10

20
13

34
36
35

27
18
16



Jack & Jill Awards

Recurve

Compound

Individual Scores

Bare Bow

Gents
Archer

George Skipworth
Ken Billings
Pete Brown
Pip Brannon

Compound

Gents
Archer

Chris Boot
Christopher South
Dan Mc Garry

lan Clark

John Saxby

Paul Ballard

Scott Wilson
Steve Gilroy
Steve Hutson

Under 14
Finlay Clark

Ladies

Archer

Mandy Wilson
Tracey Sargeson

Under 12
Orlaith Titchener

Simon Adams
Diane Adams

Scott Wilson
Mandy Wilson
Club Score
Bowmen of St Marys 480
Thirsk Bowmen 411
Scarborough Archers 255
Thirsk Bowmen 373
Club Score
Bowmen of St Marys 558
East Park Archers 524
York Archers 560
Bowmen of St Marys 573
Bowmen of St Marys 531
Archers of East Riding 558
Bowmen of St Marys 559
Bowmen of St Marys 570
Wyke Archers 548
Wyke Archers 531
Club Score
Bowmen of St Marys 559
Wyke Archers 362
Bridlington Bay Archers 435

Hits

60
58
50
55

Hits

60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60

60

Hits
60
46

54

567
516
1083

559
559
1118

Golds

1

w

A ONDN

Golds

19

20
32

19
20
31
12

Golds
24



Longbow

Gents
Archer

Andy Hessey
Colin Hope
David Whitham
Ged Hebdige
Patrick Revell
Patrick Revell
Robin Boot
Tony Gellen

Ladies
Archer

Angela Hebdige
Mary Hannan

Under 16
Rosie Elliott

Recurve

Gents
Archer

Alan Warren
Alistair Newman
Bill Strafford
Chris Noble
Chris Raistrick
Chris Stamp
Chris Swales
Colin Heeley
David Aikin
David Jeffrey
Derrick Barnes
Gary Robinson
George Rabrett
Gordon Addison
Kev Ward

Kev Ward

Les Day

Les Day

Les Headley
Lez Sutcliffe
Malcolm Dukes
Malcolm Dukes
Mark Baker
Mark Frazer
Mark Kerry
Martin Piggott

Club

East Park Archers
Chantry Bowmen
White Rose Archers
Chantry Bowmen

All Abilities Archery
All Abilities Archery
Bowmen of St Marys
Wakefield Archers

Club

Chantry Bowmen
Cobra Archers

Chantry Bowmen

Club

Harvesters Archers
Scorton Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
South Leeds Archers
Harvesters Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
Harvesters Archers
Harvesters Archers
Bowmen of Adel
East Park Archers
Wold Archers

Thirsk Bowmen
Scarborough Archers
Thirsk Bowmen
ThirskBowmen
Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen
Archers of East Riding
Wold Archers

Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen
Bowmen of St Marys
East Park Archers
Selby Archers

Thirsk Bowmen

Score

385
451
463
448
427
438
356
419

Score

248
296

360

Score

542
493
490
515
567
501
513
562
492
417
538
440
436
509
567
566
561
559
475
496
555
546
534
505
551
505

Hits

60
60
60
60
60
59
58
60

Hits

50
51

58

Hits

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Golds

A PANPFPNNOBA

Golds

Golds

19
14
9
18
35
13
11
34
9
4
11
0
4
8
30
32
27
27
6
6
27
20
16
15
21
14



Recurve (Cont).
Gents

Martin Piggott
Mick Winsett
Mike Jackson
Neal Brown
Neal Brown
Neil Simms
Nigel Brady
Paul Heaps
Peter Draper
Philip Simms
Ray Chaplin
Roger Smart
Roger Smart
Ron Brown
Simon Adams
Stephen Jones
Stephen Prinn
Steven Carr

Under 18

Philip Thornton
Tom Oakley

Under 16

Dan Newman

Under 14

Johnny Smart
Johnny Smart

Under 12
Max Oakley

Ladies
Archer

Andrea Stamp
Debbie Tighe
Debbie Tighe
Diane Adams
Elaine Billings
Elizabeth Croker
Emily Feneley
Georgina Lucas
Holly Hastie
Kay Farrer

Kay Farrer

Thirsk Bowmen
Dearne Valley Archers
Archers of East Riding
Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen
Scarborough Archers
Harvesters Archers
Scorton Archers
Wyke Archers
Scarborough Archers
Ebor Archers

Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen

Wold Archers

Archers of East Riding
Barnsley YMCA

Ebor Archers
Scarborough Archers

Scorton Archers
Bowmen of Adel

Scorton Archers

Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen

Bowmen of Adel

Club

Bowmen of St Marys
Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen
Bowmen of St Marys
Thirsk Bowmen

East Park Archers
Harvesters Archers
Wold Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
Thirsk Bowmen
Thirsk Bowmen

506
507
519
495
477
555
538
538
557
554
541
555
539
474
567
485
572
514

534
541

500

509
494

471

Score

450
457
478
516
501
483
546
475
523
529
521

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

59

60
60

60

Hits

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

13
10
10
13
11
29
19
20
28
29
24
28
16
12
36

34
11

13
20

11
10

Golds

N B~ Oo

13
10

18

17

16
14



Recurve (Cont).
Ladies

Melodie Horner
Natasha Pitts

Nicky Oakley
Rachael Sanders
Stephanie Constable
Wendy Rabrett

Under 16
Charlotte Addison
Niamh Titchener

Under 14
Helen Wood
Holly Spink

Under 12
Lilia Boot

Thirsk Bowmen
Scarborough Archers
Bowmen of Adel
Archers of East Riding
Wold Archers
Scarborough Archers

Thirsk Bowmen
Bridlington Bay Archers

Thirsk Bowmen
Barnsley YMCA

Bowmen of St Marys

Entered, did not shoot/retired

Dan McGarry
Tom Boot

Alix Hessey
Sean Beadnell
Alison Humphrey
Paul Wardsworth
Phillip Poppleton
Randall Ghent
Richard Wood

Stephen Goldspink

Carole Wade
Gina Goldspink
Laura Wood

York Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
East Park Archers
Scarborough Archers
Scarborough Archers
Scarborough Archers
Harvesters Archers
Wold Archers
Barnsley YMCA
Wold Archers
Bowmen of St Marys
Wold Archers
Barnsley YMCA

504
509
527
558
540
432

439
503

462
488

333

60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60

60
60

54

10
15
27
16

18

10



